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44407849
POLLED

JACK & COLLEEN FILIPOWSKI

ACR MISS SECRET PROGRESS 1201

FR CHAIRGIRL 129M (P42293337)

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

RST P20 PROGRESS 7020 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42843819)

SHF PROGRESS P20 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42481042)
FELTONS LEGEND 242 {SOD,HYF} (P42016383)

SHF INTRSTATE D03 G06 ET (P24016248)

RST MS LIMITED EDITION 5155 (P42627066)
MS RST 71D PYRAMID 1020 (P42205080)

FR SECRET MISS 209U (P42893638)

HYALITE SECRET 425 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42469061)
KT TOP SECRET 1030 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P42205594)

HYALITE 233 LASS 141 (P42170646)

RPH CHAIRMAN 19F {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P23923489)

FR KAY PEACH 517 207F (P23892899)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

34.9 17

Daughters
10 96.1

TATTOO RE:

+0.37
(.03)
+0.41
(.24)
+0.29
(.08)

1201
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+9.7
(.12)
+8.7
(.32)
+7.7
(.13)

-0.6
(.24)
+0.6
(.62)
-0.5
(.35)

+37
(.19)

+57
(.20)

+39
(.53)

+54
(.53)

+37
(.26)

+64
(.28)

+5.2
(.12)

+0.4
(.16)

+0.021
(.03)

+0.05
(.03)

+2.2
(.31)

+0.4
(.48)

+0.001
(.26)

+0.08
(.22)

+6.8
(.14)

+0.4
(.18)

+0.031
(.09)

+0.02
(.07)

+13
(.14)

+31
(-)

+9
(.35)

+28
(-)

+18
(.21)

+36
(-)

HPS:

74.0
111.0

1
1

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

VPI LIMITED EDITION J921 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42039770)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$308
(-)

+$338
(-)

+$280
(-)

BII$
+$379

(-)
+$414

(-)
+$345

(-)

CHB$
+$114

(-)
+$118

(-)
+$107

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

-0.3
(.07)
-0.3
(.17)
-0.2
(.10)

+14.4
(.13)
+16.3
(.31)
+12.6
(.16)

+64
(.11)
+44
(.30)
+85
(.13)

+1.10
(.19)
+1.20
(.48)
+1.10
(.32)

+1.10
(.20)
+1.30
(.49)
+1.00
(.34)

+46
(.03)
+46
(.23)
+46
(.08)

1

51

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Aug 22, 2023

Feb 08, 2012

Animal: ACR MISS SECRET PROGRESS 1201 (P44407849)

Birth Wt. (%) 100.0 70 87.0 2
Weaning Wt. (%) 109.0 65 86.0 2
Yearling Wt. (%) 98.0 29 88.0 1

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 28 5.0 1

DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves
123.0 1 94.0

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=L0Pl5cnE134Xl/I%2BOn9xDQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=QJhHI8cA2gDd65Qt1ZsyhQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=2L6IIADvr1HuZ6Npl/4F1w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=oq25wWpsuI4/JGhV4gcLHA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=uFZEvrRhIsQpY3fDOWSBxA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=MboFIb6JYrtGJrYPSmmbKw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Bnhrs4WcQy2T3CMx8KLfGg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=UGPc2kM7ig8e/2Kwf5v4Og%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=9ap7S2wGHBzuCcRoeChr4g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=CQJmovEsacTZeWRRfiwj5A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=pOq0m01OYYHrqr%2BYMQ3Vxg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=MATqGOSE4XmgfeBI76hI%2BA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=bK2TPzz5PAhFC0rIVbZibw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=7nwQQ2xGfjfe7L4d7MFI4g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=pM4B9gmASSYVWZ%2BuY6w2Yw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=0WoOMLVX9tMchT3UttBRnA%3D%3D

